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199306170001
77551

06/17/1993
02:43:43 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199308060002
32511

08/06/1993
10:38:34 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA DEV
CORP

199308060002
33431

08/06/1993
03:34:18 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA DEV
CORP

199307210002
14841

07/21/1993
04:39:06 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE, T O

199310220003
28831

10/22/1993
07:57:51 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHLAND
BANK

199311120003
59141

11/12/1993
11:28:36 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199303250000
81251

199401070000
05971

01/07/1994
10:08:56 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REAMER DEV
CORP

199303250000
81251

199401070000
05981

01/07/1994
10:08:57 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199401250000
26331

01/25/1994
10:29:15 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199303250000
81251

199403220000
93751

03/22/1994
03:48:20 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199405030001
43991

05/03/1994
01:45:07 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONST CO

199311240003
76881

199406270002
02811

06/27/1994
11:08:31 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199406270002
02801

199408010002
39001

08/01/1994
12:02:35 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
LINDA H

199408150002
53811

08/15/1994
12:34:54 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES PORTRAIT
HOMES INC

199306220001
82351

199409060002
73241

09/06/1994
10:00:46 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM CITY
OF

199409300002
98851

09/30/1994
11:54:13 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
WILLIAM III

199501250000
20061

01/25/1995
08:39:35 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES HITT, SUSAN
H

199407190002
26521

199505220001
33661

05/22/1995
11:06:21 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HONTZAS,
GEORGE

199305060001
28941



199512140003
57851

12/14/1995
08:19:27 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T

199411300003
52191

199606200002
00291

06/20/1996
12:41:48 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES MCLENDON,
ROBERT A

199501050000
03981

199703280000
96631

03/28/1997
12:38:35 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JACK R

199504130000
95721

199706130001
86321

06/13/1997
12:28:57 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199604040001
08451

199706130001
86341

06/13/1997
12:28:59 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES FAYETTE,
JANIE

199704020001
00891

199708180002
62211

08/18/1997
10:52:30 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

P W
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

199710030003
20551

10/03/1997
09:07:29 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199702120000
46441

199712120004
04841

12/12/1997
11:55:17 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

P W
DEVELOPMEN
T PARTNERS
LLC

199609110003
00561

199801270000
27671

01/27/1998
11:38:05 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
MELVIN R

199508160002
24161

199802020000
32761

02/02/1998
11:41:57 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199704300001
32851

199803030000
73241

03/03/1998
01:15:49 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199603190000
88871

199803260001
06321

03/26/1998
11:23:34 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE

199712030003
92851


